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California State University, Los Angeles

EPC 13-28

EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE

MINUTES OF MEETING: August 11, 2014

PRESENT: M. Garcia, J. Garrett, T. Kim, A. McCurdy, S. Odhiambo, T. Omidsalar, S. Wells, J. Xing

EXCUSED ABSENCE: J. Christensen, J. Momand, N. Warter-Perez

Call to Order

10.

1.1 M. Garcia called the meeting to order.

Announcements
2.1 None

Intent to Raise Questions
None

Liaison Reports
4.1 EXEC - A. McCurdy

4.2 CURR -T. Omidsalar
No reports were available from AAS, AIRS, GES, LIB, PR, Q2S

Approval of the Minutes
M/s/p to approve.

Approval of the Agenda
M/s/p to approve.

Curricular Items
7.1 Actions Reported by the Executive Secretary — M/s/p to approve as amended.
7.2 Actions Reported by the Charter College of Education — None.

GE Proposals/Planning

The committee discussed a review format for the Actions Reported by the Executive Secretary.

Curricular Review lIssues
The committee discussed fairness of wi policy.

Adjournment
The meeting was adjourned at 1:30 pm.

ACTIONS REPORTED BY THE EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

PROGRAM

MS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MATH 4021  ADVANCED MATHEMATICS | FOR ENGINEERS AND PHYSICISTS
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4090 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ANALYSIS

5010 ADVANCED MECHANICS OF PARTICLES

5030 DESIGN OF MECHANICAL SYSTEMS AND PRODUCTS
5040 THERMAL RADIATION

5050 HEAT CONDUCTION

5060 HEAT CONVECTION

5080 COMPRESSIBLE FLUIDS

5110 VIBRATIONAL ANALYSIS II

5140 FATIGUE AND FAILURE IN ENGINEERING DESIGN
5210 DYNAMIC SYSTEMS ANALYSIS

Approved
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None

5220
5250
5280
5290
5300
5310
5540
5590
5951
5952
5960
5990
501B

OPTIMAL CONTROL OF MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS

METALFORMING SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS

MACHINING SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS
NEAR-NET-SHAPE MANUFACTURING AND SURFACES
PROCESSING OF AND DESIGN WITH MODERN ENGINEERING
SPECIAL GRADUATE TOPICS IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ADVANCED REHABILITATION DESIGN AND INTERNSHIP
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GRADUATE DESIGN |
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GRADUATE DESIGN 11
COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATION

THESIS OR PROJECT

ADVANCED MECHANICS OF RIGID BODIES

ACTIONS REPORTED BY THE CHARTER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
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