

California State University, Los Angeles

EPC 13-28

EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE

Approved

MINUTES OF MEETING: August 11, 2014

PRESENT: M. Garcia, J. Garrett, T. Kim, A. McCurdy, S. Odhiambo, T. Omidsalar, S. Wells, J. Xing **EXCUSED ABSENCE:** J. Christensen, J. Momand, N. Warter-Perez

Call to Order

1.1 M. Garcia called the meeting to order.

2. Announcements

 $\overline{2.1}$ None

3. Intent to Raise Questions

None

4. Liaison Reports

4.1 EXEC – A. McCurdy

4.2 CURR - T. Omidsalar

No reports were available from AAS, AIRS, GES, LIB, PR, Q2S

5. Approval of the Minutes

M/s/p to approve.

6. Approval of the Agenda

M/s/p to approve.

7. Curricular Items

- 7.1 **Actions Reported by the Executive Secretary** M/s/p to approve as amended.
- 7.2 Actions Reported by the Charter College of Education None.

8. **GE Proposals/Planning**

The committee discussed a review format for the Actions Reported by the Executive Secretary.

9. Curricular Review Issues

The committee discussed fairness of wi policy.

10. Adjournment

The meeting was adjourned at 1:30 pm.

ACTIONS REPORTED BY THE EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

PROGRAM

MS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MATE	f 4021	ADVANCED MATHEMATICS I FOR ENGINEERS AND PHYSICISTS	3	SC
ME	4090	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ANALYSIS	3	SC
ME	5010	ADVANCED MECHANICS OF PARTICLES	3	SC
ME	5030	DESIGN OF MECHANICAL SYSTEMS AND PRODUCTS	3	SC
ME	5040	THERMAL RADIATION	3	SC
ME	5050	HEAT CONDUCTION	3	SC
ME	5060	HEAT CONVECTION	3	SC
ME	5080	COMPRESSIBLE FLUIDS	3	SC
ME	5110	VIBRATIONAL ANALYSIS II	3	SC
ME	5140	FATIGUE AND FAILURE IN ENGINEERING DESIGN	3	SC
ME	5210	DYNAMIC SYSTEMS ANALYSIS	3	SC

ME	5220	OPTIMAL CONTROL OF MECHANICAL SYSTEMS	3	SC
ME	5250	COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS	3	SC
ME	5280	METALFORMING SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS	3	SC
ME	5290	MACHINING SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS	3	SC
ME	5300	NEAR-NET-SHAPE MANUFACTURING AND SURFACES	3	SC
ME	5310	PROCESSING OF AND DESIGN WITH MODERN ENGINEERING	3	SC
ME	5540	SPECIAL GRADUATE TOPICS IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	3	SC
ME	5590	ADVANCED REHABILITATION DESIGN AND INTERNSHIP	3	SC
ME	5951	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GRADUATE DESIGN I	3	SC
ME	5952	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GRADUATE DESIGN II	3	SC
ME	5960	COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATION	0	SC
ME	5990	THESIS OR PROJECT	1-6	SC
ME	501B	ADVANCED MECHANICS OF RIGID BODIES	3	CD

ACTIONS REPORTED BY THE CHARTER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

None